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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Volvo 12.340 + ecota 14.700 liter + 8x4 + euro 2 + manual

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass

Power

Description
YV2J4DPG2YA508789

€ 29.500,-

Vacuum truck

2000

TR1649

8x4

4

Manual

491.502 km

D TRsks, ...,

Diesel
Euro 2

250 KW (340 PK)
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