

Volvo 12.340 + ecota 14.700 liter + 8x4 + euro 2 + manual

Price	€ 29.500,-
Construction	Vacuum truck
Year	2000
Id	TR1649
Axle configuration	8x4
Axle count	4
Transmission	Manual
Mileage	491.502 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 2
Power	250 kW (340 PK)

Description

YV2J4DPG2YA508789

